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03 spielfrei - KV Karben 4 :
03 SCO 99 Mühlheim - spielfrei :
03 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 - KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 :
03 SKC Wittgenborn 2 - KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 :
03 SKC Nidderau 3 - KSG Florstadt 3 :

Tabelle/Klub SP Holz +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 3 4721 6 : 0 1573,67 1573,00 2 : 0 1574,00 4 : 0
2 SCO 99 Mühlheim 1 1574 2 : 0 1574,00 1574,00 2 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
3 SKC Nidderau 3 2 3061 2 : 2 1530,50 1585,00 2 : 0 1476,00 0 : 2
4 KV Karben 4 2 3042 2 : 2 1521,00 1549,00 2 : 0 1493,00 0 : 2
5 SKC Wittgenborn 2 2 3034 2 : 2 1517,00 1591,00 2 : 0 1443,00 0 : 2
6 KSG Florstadt 3 3 4592 2 : 4 1530,67 1518,00 0 : 2 1537,00 2 : 2
7 spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
8 spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
9 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 1 1384 0 : 2 1384,00 1384,00 0 : 2 0,00 0 : 0

10 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 2 3082 0 : 4 1541,00 1569,00 0 : 2 1513,00 0 : 2

Heim Auswärts

Ehnes, Rosemarie 412 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Bauer, Jörg 416 KSG Florstadt 3

Bernhard, Egon 409 SKC Nidderau 3 Krebs, Barbara 412 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Bopp, Richard 405 SKC Nidderau 3 Leuschner, Tina 409 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Begovic, Stefan 404 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Lehr, Sabine 399 KSG Florstadt 3

Wukasch, Monika 397 SKC Nidderau 3 Glück, Sabine 393 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Müller, Edith 379 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Scherer, Annemarie 385 KSG Florstadt 3

Begovic, Juliana 374 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Köbernik, Ilona 370 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Schulze, Tim 374 SKC Nidderau 3 Wolf, Margit 369 KSG Florstadt 3

Leuschner, Tina 0 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 Ehnes, Rosemarie 0 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4

Bauer, Jörg 0 KSG Florstadt 3 Bernhard, Egon 0 SKC Nidderau 3

Ehnes, Rosemarie 412 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Bauer, Jörg 416 KSG Florstadt 3

Bernhard, Egon 409 SKC Nidderau 3 Krebs, Barbara 412 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Bopp, Richard 405 SKC Nidderau 3 Leuschner, Tina 409 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4
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Pl.  
Alt

Pl. 
Neu

A 
E

N a m e K l u b JG Sp Ausw 
Schn

Sp Heim 
Schn

Sp Ges  
Schn

AwSn 
01/02

heute pers.  
Bestl

1. 1. Leuschner, Tina KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 73 2 431,50 1 436,00 3 433,00 0 409 454
85. 2. Bauer, Jörg KSG Florstadt 3 79 1 416,00 0 0,00 1 416,00 0 416 416 neu

2. 3. Begovic, Stefan Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 36 1 408,00 1 404,00 2 406,00 0 404 408
3. 4. Bremer, Ines KV Karben 4 81 1 404,00 1 407,00 2 405,50 0 0 407
4. 5. Lehr, Sabine KSG Florstadt 3 59 2 398,50 1 365,00 3 387,33 0 399 399 neu

5. 6. Schumacher, Carsten SKC Wittgenborn 2 90 1 398,00 0 0,00 1 398,00 0 0 398
6. 7. Wolf, Oliver KSG Florstadt 3 91 1 397,00 1 370,00 2 383,50 0 0 397
7. 8. Glück, Sabine KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 69 1 393,00 0 0,00 1 393,00 0 393 393 neu

35. 9. Schaffert, Klaus SKC Nidderau 3 37 1 393,00 0 0,00 1 393,00 0 0 393
8. 10. Ehnes, Rosemarie Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 39 1 391,00 1 412,00 2 401,50 0 412 412 neu

9. 11. Bohn, Hubert SKC Wittgenborn 2 50 1 390,00 0 0,00 1 390,00 0 0 390
15. 12. Krebs, Barbara KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 48 2 389,00 1 381,00 3 386,33 0 412 412 neu

10. 13. Scherer, Annemarie KSG Florstadt 3 46 2 386,50 1 382,00 3 385,00 0 385 388
12. 14. Lüdde, Stephan KV Karben 4 63 1 375,00 1 393,00 2 384,00 0 0 393
11. 15. Köbernik, Ilona KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 50 2 373,50 1 386,00 3 377,67 0 370 386
13. 16. Wukasch, Monika SKC Nidderau 3 59 1 369,00 1 397,00 2 383,00 0 397 397 neu

14. 17. Vukovic, Katica KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 52 1 367,00 1 370,00 2 368,50 0 0 370
16. 18. Begovic, Juliana Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 39 1 366,00 1 374,00 2 370,00 0 374 374 neu

17. 19. Wollmann, Karl-Heinz SKC Nidderau 3 55 1 364,00 0 0,00 1 364,00 0 0 364
18. 20. Wolf, Rita KV Karben 4 59 1 362,00 1 348,00 2 355,00 0 0 362
19. 21. Schumacher, Lothar SKC Wittgenborn 2 51 1 355,00 1 431,00 2 393,00 0 0 431
20. 22. Bedacht, Frank KV Karben 4 66 1 352,00 1 401,00 2 376,50 0 0 401
21. 23. Schober, Siegfried SKC Nidderau 3 39 1 350,00 0 0,00 1 350,00 0 0 350
22. 24. Celan, Mira Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 40 1 348,00 0 0,00 1 348,00 0 0 348
23. 25. Wolf, Margit KSG Florstadt 3 52 2 345,50 1 401,00 3 364,00 0 369 401
24. 26. Bohn, Brigitte SKC Wittgenborn 2 52 1 300,00 1 375,00 2 337,50 0 0 375
25. 27. Bürger-Doffin, Jennifer SCO 99 Mühlheim 86 0 0,00 1 454,00 1 454,00 0 0 454
26. 28. Jeske, Roland SKC Wittgenborn 2 99 0 0,00 1 418,00 1 418,00 0 0 418
27. 29. Bernhard, Egon SKC Nidderau 3 39 0 0,00 1 409,00 1 409,00 0 409 409 neu

81. 30. Hegen, Sieglinde SCO 99 Mühlheim 52 0 0,00 1 409,00 1 409,00 0 0 409
72. 31. Bopp, Richard SKC Nidderau 3 46 0 0,00 1 405,00 1 405,00 0 405 405 neu

28. 32. Köhler, Désirée KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 85 0 0,00 1 393,00 1 393,00 0 0 393
75. 33. Müller, Edith Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 47 0 0,00 1 379,00 1 379,00 0 379 379 neu

47. 34. Schulze, Tim SKC Nidderau 3 97 0 0,00 1 374,00 1 374,00 0 374 374 neu

29. 35. Baumann, Lukas SKC Wittgenborn 2 99 0 0,00 1 367,00 1 367,00 0 0 387
30. 36. Zelenka, Waltraud SCO 99 Mühlheim 43 0 0,00 1 358,00 1 358,00 0 0 358
31. 37. Mader, Ralf KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 84 0 0,00 1 354,00 1 354,00 0 0 354
32. 38. Näther-Doffin, Jutta SCO 99 Mühlheim 61 0 0,00 1 353,00 1 353,00 0 0 353
33. 39. Brandt, Horst KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 40 0 0,00 1 305,00 1 305,00 0 0 305
34. 40. Röhrig, Jutta SCO 99 Mühlheim 48 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 315
36. 41. 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 305
37. 42. Bräuning, Elke KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 50 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 303
38. 43. Lehmann, Irene SKC Wittgenborn 2 58 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 402
39. 44. Feit, Christine SKC Wittgenborn 2 64 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 391
40. 45. Bueti, Michelle SKC Wittgenborn 2 93 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 382
41. 46. Beyer, Lutz KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 59 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 357
42. 47. Götz, Helmut KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 39 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 348
43. 48. Brandt, Arnika KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 96 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 348
44. 49. Bock-Schweigkofler C. KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 87 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 330
45. 50. Petri, Rainer KSG Florstadt 3 59 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
46. 51. Pentke, Jenny KSG Florstadt 3 98 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
48. 52. 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
49. 53. Unthan, Max SKC Nidderau 3 97 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
50. 54. Conradi, Martina SKC Nidderau 3 68 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
51. 55. Protzmann, Heike SKC Wittgenborn 2 64 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
52. 56. 0 KSG Florstadt 3 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
53. 57. Meisinger, Tim KSG Florstadt 3 98 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
54. 58. Jantoß, Sebastian SKC Nidderau 3 82 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
55. 59. Rosenau, Michael KSG Florstadt 3 71 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
56. 60. Ehnes, Karl Heinz Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 35 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Bürger-Doffin, Jennifer SCO 99 Mühlheim 1 0 454 454,00 303 303,00 151 151,00 6 6,00
2. 2. Leuschner, Tina KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 3 409 1299 433,00 870 290,00 429 143,00 11 3,67
3. 3. Jeske, Roland SKC Wittgenborn 2 1 0 418 418,00 304 304,00 114 114,00 8 8,00
83. 4. Bauer, Jörg KSG Florstadt 3 1 416 416 416,00 285 285,00 131 131,00 5 5,00
4. 5. Hegen, Sieglinde SCO 99 Mühlheim 1 0 409 409,00 287 287,00 122 122,00 9 9,00
76. 6. Bernhard, Egon SKC Nidderau 3 1 409 409 409,00 298 298,00 111 111,00 12 12,00
5. 7. Begovic, Stefan Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 2 404 812 406,00 567 283,50 245 122,50 21 10,50
6. 8. Bremer, Ines KV Karben 4 2 0 811 405,50 547 273,50 264 132,00 15 7,50
62. 9. Bopp, Richard SKC Nidderau 3 1 405 405 405,00 280 280,00 125 125,00 11 11,00
11. 10. Ehnes, Rosemarie Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 2 412 803 401,50 544 272,00 259 129,50 13 6,50
7. 11. Schumacher, Carsten SKC Wittgenborn 2 1 0 398 398,00 267 267,00 131 131,00 3 3,00
42. 12. Glück, Sabine KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 1 393 393 393,00 262 262,00 131 131,00 10 10,00
8. 13. Schaffert, Klaus SKC Nidderau 3 1 0 393 393,00 269 269,00 124 124,00 10 10,00
9. 14. Schumacher, Lothar SKC Wittgenborn 2 2 0 786 393,00 566 283,00 220 110,00 19 9,50
10. 15. Köhler, Désirée KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 1 0 393 393,00 287 287,00 106 106,00 9 9,00
12. 16. Bohn, Hubert SKC Wittgenborn 2 1 0 390 390,00 280 280,00 110 110,00 13 13,00
16. 17. Lehr, Sabine KSG Florstadt 3 3 399 1162 387,33 824 274,67 338 112,67 35 11,67
19. 18. Krebs, Barbara KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 3 412 1159 386,33 835 278,33 324 108,00 37 12,33
13. 19. Scherer, Annemarie KSG Florstadt 3 3 385 1155 385,00 820 273,33 335 111,67 27 9,00
14. 20. Lüdde, Stephan KV Karben 4 2 0 768 384,00 535 267,50 233 116,50 13 6,50
15. 21. Wolf, Oliver KSG Florstadt 3 2 0 767 383,50 569 284,50 198 99,00 22 11,00
20. 22. Wukasch, Monika SKC Nidderau 3 2 397 766 383,00 548 274,00 218 109,00 28 14,00
64. 23. Müller, Edith Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 1 379 379 379,00 255 255,00 124 124,00 14 14,00
17. 24. Köbernik, Ilona KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 3 370 1133 377,67 831 277,00 302 100,67 34 11,33
18. 25. Bedacht, Frank KV Karben 4 2 0 753 376,50 554 277,00 199 99,50 23 11,50
55. 26. Schulze, Tim SKC Nidderau 3 1 374 374 374,00 276 276,00 98 98,00 15 15,00
23. 27. Begovic, Juliana Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 2 374 740 370,00 533 266,50 207 103,50 26 13,00
21. 28. Vukovic, Katica KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 2 0 737 368,50 534 267,00 203 101,50 20 10,00
22. 29. Baumann, Lukas SKC Wittgenborn 2 1 0 367 367,00 272 272,00 95 95,00 11 11,00
24. 30. Wollmann, Karl-Heinz SKC Nidderau 3 1 0 364 364,00 256 256,00 108 108,00 12 12,00
25. 31. Wolf, Margit KSG Florstadt 3 3 369 1092 364,00 823 274,33 269 89,67 47 15,67
26. 32. Zelenka, Waltraud SCO 99 Mühlheim 1 0 358 358,00 271 271,00 87 87,00 20 20,00
27. 33. Wolf, Rita KV Karben 4 2 0 710 355,00 510 255,00 200 100,00 26 13,00
28. 34. Mader, Ralf KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 1 0 354 354,00 254 254,00 100 100,00 14 14,00
29. 35. Näther-Doffin, Jutta SCO 99 Mühlheim 1 0 353 353,00 258 258,00 95 95,00 12 12,00
30. 36. Schober, Siegfried SKC Nidderau 3 1 0 350 350,00 261 261,00 89 89,00 16 16,00
31. 37. Celan, Mira Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 1 0 348 348,00 260 260,00 88 88,00 18 18,00
32. 38. Bohn, Brigitte SKC Wittgenborn 2 2 0 675 337,50 484 242,00 191 95,50 33 16,50
33. 39. Brandt, Horst KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 1 0 305 305,00 237 237,00 68 68,00 32 32,00
34. 40. Lehmann, Irene SKC Wittgenborn 2 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
35. 41. Feit, Christine SKC Wittgenborn 2 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
36. 42. Bueti, Michelle SKC Wittgenborn 2 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
37. 43. Beyer, Lutz KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
38. 44. Brandt, Arnika KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
39. 45. Götz, Helmut KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
40. 46. Bock-Schweigkofler C. KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
41. 47. Röhrig, Jutta SCO 99 Mühlheim 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
43. 48. 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
44. 49. Bräuning, Elke KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
45. 50. Bauer, Holger KSG Florstadt 3 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
46. 51. Kratz, Torsten KSG Florstadt 3 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
47. 52. Dombrowsky, Jan KSG Florstadt 3 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
48. 53. Katsch, Michael KSG Florstadt 3 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
49. 54. Petri, Rainer KSG Florstadt 3 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
50. 55. Wolf, Rita KSG Florstadt 3 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
51. 56. Tlalec, Ivica Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
52. 57. Köhler, Ursula Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
53. 58. 0 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
54. 59. Pentke, Jenny KSG Florstadt 3 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
56. 60. 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 ##### 0 0,00 0 0,00
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